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Bartovié¢ David
Cipro Jakub
Haberl Tobias
Varo Matus

Filip Trello
Hrabarik Boris
Podolan Leo
Gajdos Branislav
Cavojsky Adam
Krajcéovi¢ Oliver
Jablonsky Martin
RySavy Sebastién
Jarabica Juraj
Apolen Lukés
Gesse Jakub

1.beh

Varo Matus
Gajdos Branislav
Cavojsky Adam
Krajcovic¢ Oliver
Jarabica Juraj
Gesse Jakub

2 .beh

Bartovic¢ David
Cipro Jakub
Haberl Tobias
Hrabarik Boris
Apolen Lukés

3.beh

Filip Trello
Podolan Leo
Jablonsky Martin
RySavy Sebastién

m
Zubak Adam
ReZndk Toméas
Téth Christiéan
Kravarik Oliver
Roan Straka
Hlavacek Martin
Caletka Michal
Tomanek Jakub
Bartovic¢ David
Brazdovic¢ Ales
Kr&¢ik Timotej
Chmelik Ivan
Bélcik Jozef
Vozarik Peter

HNO Trnava Trnava
chlapci
040124 278 s MS Zavar
041221 73 Jana Bottu
050419 28 s MS Smolenice
041125 73 Jana Bottu
072801 7S Jana Bottu
040810 78 s MS Zavar
050718 7S Jana Bottu
050203 73 Jana Bottu
060210 ZS Jana Bottu
050621 7S Jana Bottu
051219 78 s MS Smolenice
041223 7S Jana Bottu
060711 78 Jana Bottu
061110 28 s MS Lak3arska
060211 73 Jana Bottu
chlapci
041125 7S Jana Bottu
050203 73 Jana Bottu
060210 Z$ Jana Bottu
050621 7S Jana Bottu
060711 7S Jana Bottu
060211 73 Jana Bottu
chlapci
040124 28 s MS Zavar
041221 73 Jana Bottu
050419 28 s MS Smolenice
040810 28 s MS Zavar
061110 28 s MS Lak3arska
chlapci
072801 73 Jana Bottu
050718 73 Jana Bottu
051219 78 s MS Smolenice
041223 73 Jana Bottu
chlapci
041021 78 Cerovéa
040927 28 Jablonica
040626 Komenského 13 Z§
040628 73 Jana Bottu
050828 7S Jana Bottu
050201 78 Jana Bottu
040909 Holi& ZS Skolské
041111 73 Borsky Mikuléas
040124 78 s MS Zavar
060325 28 s MS Smolenice
040526 Holi& 7S Skolské
050603 28 s MS Smolenice
040610 Komenského 13 Z$§
040122 7S Borsky Mikulé$s
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Nova Ves

Nova Ves

Soporna

s MS Soporia

11:27:54)

8,85
8,88
9,29
9,30
9,38
9,59
9,74
9,76
9,90

10,10

10,10

10,11

10,24

10,31

10,46

9,30
9,76
9,90
10,10
10,24
10,46

8,85
8,88
9,29
9,59

10, 31

9,38
9,74
10,10
10,11

:10,87
:17,28
:19,00
224,07
126,59
126,96
128,84
:35,35
:35,58
:41,02
:41,18
:43,55
:51,80
:54,89
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15 Matus Varo ZS Jana Bottu 3:56,34
16 Gajdos Branislav 050203 7S Jana Bottu 4:02,02
17 Hrabarik Boris 040810 7S s MS Zavar 4:04,68
18 Halendr Alex 050516 7S Jana Bottu 4:05,07
19 Apolen Luk&s 061110 Z3 s MS Lak3arskd Nova Ves 4:08,79
1000 m 1.beh chlapci
1 Zubak Adam 041021 78 Cerovéa 3:10,87
2 Kravarik Oliver 040628 7S Jana Bottu 3:24,07
3 Roan Straka 050828 78 Jana Bottu 3:26,59
4 Hlavadek Martin 050201 7S Jana Bottu 3:26,96
5 Tomanek Jakub 041111 7S Borsky Mikulés 3:35,35
6 Chmelik Ivan 050603 28 s MS Smolenice 3:43,55
7 Vozarik Peter 040122 7S Borsky Mikuléas 3:54,89
8 GajdosS Branislav 050203 73 Jana Bottu 4:02,02
9 Halenadr Alex 050516 73 Jana Bottu 4:05,07
10 Apolen Lukas 061110 ZS s MS Lak3arskd Nova Ves 4:08,79
1000 m 2.beh chlapci
1 ReZnadk Tomas 040927 78 Jablonica 3:17,28
2 Toé6th Christian 040626  Komenského 13 ZS s MS Soportia 3:19,00
3 Caletka Michal 040909  Holi& 7S Skolska 2 3:28,84
4 Bartovic¢ David 040124 z8 s MS Zavar 3:35,58
5 Brazdovid Ales 060325 7S s MS Smolenice 3:41,02
6 Kr&ik Timotej 040526 Holi¢ 7S Skolska 2 3:41,18
7 B&l&ik Jozef 040610 Komenského 13 ZS s MS Soporna 3:51,80
8 Matud Varo z8 Jana Bottu 3:56,34
9 Hrabarik Boris 040810 28 s MS Zavar 4:04, 68
60 m dievcatéa
1 Vargova Margaret 041120 73 s MS zavar 8,98
2 Matalikova Karolina 050219 78 s MS LakSarska Nova Ves 9,05
3 Strbikova Pavlina 040903 78 Jana Bottu 9,21
4 Matalikova Justina 050219 78 s MS LakSarska Nova Ves 9,39
5 Volnerova Kristina 040227 28 s MS Smolenice 9,49
6 Trellova Simona 040326 78 Jana Bottu 9,59
7 Hlavatd Nelka 060220 78 Jana Bottu 10,03
8 Simon&i&ova Adela 060616 7S Jana Bottu 10,21
Viskupova Viktoéria 060326 7S s MS Smolenice 10,21
10 Novanskad Simona 050606 7S Jana Bottu 10,50
11 Tanu3kova Lucia 040329 7S Jana Bottu 10,51
12 Harntuskova Ema 050506 278 s MS Zavar 10,61
13 Cisarikova Ema 051019 7S Jana Bottu 10,65
14 Ema Banisova 041007 28 Jana Bottu 10,84
15 Phoebe Maia Atkinson 051016 278 Jana Bottu 10,93
16 Jakubcovi Ema 060123 28 Jana Bottu 11,02
17 Karabova Katarina 051217 28 Jana Bottu 11,03
18 Leskovska& Tamara 051211 28 Jana Bottu 11,29
60 m 1.beh dievcatéa
1 Vargova Margaret 041120 78 s MS zavar 8,98
2 Matalikovad Justina 050219 7S s MS LakSarskd Nova Ves 9,39
3 Volnerova Kristina 040227 28 s MS Smolenice 9,49
4 Hlavati Nelka 060220 7S Jana Bottu 10,03
5 Harnuskova Ema 050506 7S s MS Zavar 10,61
6 Leskovskd Tamara 051211 28 Jana Bottu 11,29



60 m 2.beh dievcatéa
1 Matalikova Karolina 050219
2 Trellova Simona 040326
3 Viskupova Viktédria 060326
4 Novanska Simona 0506006
5 Tanuskova Lucia 040329
6 Cisarikova Ema 051019
7 Ema Banisova 041007
8 Karabova Katarina 051217
60 m 3.beh dievcatéa
1 Strbikova Pavlina 040903
2 Simonc&icova Adela 060616
3 Phoebe Maia Atkinson 051016
4 Jakubcovad Ema 060123
600 m dievcatéa
1 ReZndkova Lucia 040927
2 Karabova Veronika
3 Vargovad Margaret 041120
4 Sedgwick Nina 050825
5 Zelenova Tatiana 040224
6 Lehocka Anesa 040613
7 Ngova Petra 040518
8 Tasaryova Ema 050102
9 Sediva Svetlana 050401
10 Gorbatenkovéa Sofia 060808
11 HarnusSkova Ema 0505006
12 TanuSkova Lucia 040329
13 Pindiakova Nina 050317
14 Matalikova Karolina 050219
15 Matalikova Justina 050219
16 Trellova Simona 040326
17 Smi&kova Aneta 040112
18 ©Novotnad Ema 060404
19 Jakubcova Ema 060123
20 Novanska& Simona 0506006
21 Dubravcova Adriéana 041007
22 Cisarikova Ema 051019
600 m 1.beh dievcatéa
1 Karabova Veronika
2 Vargova Margaret 041120
3 Sedgwick Nina 050825
4 Zelenova Tatiana 040224
5 Sediva Svetlana 050401
6 Gorbatenkova Sofia 060808
7 Harnuskova Ema 050506
8 Pindiakova Nina 050317
9 Smi&kova Aneta 040112
10 Dubravcova Adridna 041007
600 m 2.beh dievcatéa
1 RezZndkova Lucia 040927
2 Lehocké& Anesa 040613
3 Ngova Petra 040518
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Jana
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s MS Trakovice
s M§ Zavar

ZzS s MS Smolenice
zS s MS Smolenice
Komenského 13 2§
Holi& 73 Skolské
Komenského 13 zS s
728 Borsky Mikulas
Holi& z$ Skolska 2
zS s M§ zZavar

z8 Jana Bottu

ZS Jana Bottu

z8 s MS Lak3arska
zS s MS LakSarska
z8 Jana Bottu

ZS Jana Bottu

z8 Jana Bottu
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728 Borsky Mikulas
zS Jana Bottu
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9,05

9,59
10,21
10,50
10,51
10,65
10,84
11,03

9,21
10,21
10,93
11,02

:47,89
:56,03
:57,95
:59,39
:01,03
:01,33
:03,009
:08,00
:09, 33
:10,77
:13,61
114,49
:14,89
:19, 60
121,67
123,61
129,11
132,35
:41,05
142,01
153,99
117,29

:56,03
:57,95
:59,39
:01,03
:09,33
210,77
:13,061
:14,89
129,11
:53,99

:47,89
:01,33
:03,009



4 Tasaryova Ema 050102 Komenského 13 ZS s MS Soportia 2:08,00
5 TanusSkova Lucia 040329 28 Jana Bottu 2:14,49
6 Matalikova Karolina 050219 28 s MS Lak3arskad Nova Ves 2:19,60
7 Matalikovd Justina 050219 7S s MS LakSarskd Nova Ves 2:21,67
8 Trellova Simona 040326 7S Jana Bottu 2:23,61
9 Novotnad Ema 060404 7S Jana Bottu 2:32,35
10 Jakubcova Ema 060123 28 Jana Bottu 2:41,05
11 Novanska Simona 050606 7S Jana Bottu 2:42,01
12 Cisarikova Ema 051019 28 Jana Bottu 3:17,29

Vysledky 28

1. z8 Jablonica 2. + 1. 3 b
2. 728 s MS Soportia 3. + 6. 9 b
3. z8 s MS Zavar 9. + 3. =12 Db
4. 728 s MS Smolenice 4. + 10. = 14 b
5. 7z8 Holig 7. + 7 =14 b
6. z8 J. Bottu, Trnava 4. + 12. = 16 b
7. 78 Borsky Mikulés 8. + 9. =17 b



